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Date Day Event  
  

1-Nov Sunday Registration for Spring Season Opens "Early Bird Pricing" $375  
  

7-Nov Sunday 2021 WULL Annual Meeting  
  

16-Dec Thursday Registration Fee Increase by $50 now $425  
  

1-Jan Saturday Last Day of Registration (late registration starts, now $475)  
  

5-Jan Wednesday Late Fee Registration closes as required 
   

6-Jan Thursday 1st New Player Document Check, 11:00am – 1:00pm at Scout House 
   

6-Jan Thursday 
New Parent Orientation 6:00-7:00pm 

2nd Document Check 7:00-8:30pm at Scout House  
  

7-Jan Friday Last day for Registration Refunds 
   

8-Jan Saturday Tryouts at South Campus for PW7-Juniors 
   

9-14 Jan  Drafts  
  

 
 Practice uniform and hat Pick Up  
  

17-Jan Monday MLK Day - Holiday  
  

19-23 Jan Wed.-Sun Team Meetings 
   

19-Jan Wednesday Jr. Umpire Training 6:30   
  

22/23 Jan Sat/Sun Jr. Umpire Training 10:00 (Sat) or 2:00 (Sun) at Bullard  
  

22-Jan Saturday Field "Work" Day  
   

24-Jan Monday Team Practices Begin (2 weeks of practice before games start) 
   

7-Feb Monday Pre-Season Games Begin/Dugout Opens 
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9-Feb Wednesday First Time Parent/ Team PCA Rep Workshop at 7pm via Zoom 
   

15-Feb Tuesday First Time Parent/ Team PCA Rep Workshop at 7pm via Zoom   
 

15-Feb Tuesday Mandatory PCA Workshop for Managers & Coaches at 8pm via Zoom  
  

18-20 February Fri.-Sat. Uniform Distribution (printing dependent) 
   

26-Feb Saturday Opening Ceremonies, 11am on Wallin  
  

26-Feb Saturday Carnival, noon on University Blvd  
  

27-Feb Sunday Team Photos - Pershing Baseball Field  
  

6-Mar Sunday Challenger Game #1, 2:00pm 
   

11-20 March Fri.-Sun. Spring Break (No Games or Practices) 
   

27-Mar Sunday Challenger Game #2, 2:00pm 
   

TBD  All-Star Commitment Affidavits Due 
   

3-Apr Sunday Challenger Game #3, 2:00pm  
  

10-Apr Sunday Challenger Game #4, 2:00pm  
  

15-17 April Fri.-Sun. Holiday (No Games) 
   

17-Apr Sunday Easter 
   

23-Apr Saturday All Star Voting (Above Dugout) 
   

23-Apr Saturday WULL Auction "Good Vibes and Line Drives" at Palace Social 
   

24-Apr Sunday Challenger Game #5, 2:00pm 
   

TBD  Post-Season Tournament 
   

1-May Sunday Challenger Last Game and End of Season Party, 2:00pm 
   

8-May Sunday Mother’s Day (No Games/Practices)  
  

12-May Thursday Closing Ceremonies; Wallin Scholarship Announcement 

 


